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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 705 663 519 —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 123 115 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 674 933 1607 1593 13 1 800 650 617 0 0 833
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 39 190 229 229 0 0 118 91 67 0 0 142
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected fo
time inRs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 304 274 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 198 21 156000 (one lakh 34
and fifty six
thousand)
(2013-14) 408 382 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 279 29 184000 (one lakh 58
and eighty four
thousand)
(2014-15) 519 428 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 246 26 186000 (one lakh 65
and eighty six
thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 103 98
(2014-15) 103 100
(2015-16) 115 112

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Academic  No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time
(2014-15) 90
(2015-16) 90
(2016-17) 101

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

91300 (ninetyone thousand and
three hundred)

329743 (Three hundred twenty
nine thousand and seven
hundred forty three)

0 (ZERO)

394300 (three hundred ninety
four thousand and three
hundred)

1948104 (one million and nine
hundred forty eight thousand
and one hundred four)

74532420 (seventy four million
and five hundred thirty two
thousand and four hundred
twenty)

3602568 (Three million and six
hundred two thousand and five
hundred sixty eight)

108670 (one hundred eight
thousand and six hundred
seventy)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?
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All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
placed Studies
7 188000 (one lakh and 2

eighty eight thousand)
8 187000 (one lakh and 3

eighty seven thousand)
9 186000 (one lakh and 2

eighty six thousand)

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

79674 (seventy nine thousand
and six hundred seventy four)

360754 (three hundred sixty
thousand and seven hundred
fifty four)

0 (ZERO)

0 (zero)

336937 (three hundred thirty six
thousand and nine hundred
thirty seven)

53752674 (fifty three million and
seven hundred fifty two
thousand and six hundred
seventy four)

2835134 (two million and eight
hundred thirty five thousand
and one hundred thirty four)

897980 (eight hundred ninety
seven thousand and nine
hundred eighty)

Utilised Amount

174139 (one hundred sever
four thousand and one hun
thirty nine)

4232657 (four million and tv
hundred thirty two thousan
and six hundred fifty seven)

0 (ZERO)

0 (zero)

2814175 (two million and ei
hundred fourteen thousanc
one hundred seventy five)

38925252 (thirty eight millic
and nine hundred twenty fi
thousand and two hundred
two)

2019073 (two million and
nineteen thousand and sewv«
three)

643945 (six hundred forty tt
thousand and nine hundrec
forty five)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings
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Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 ANEESHA
ANTO

2 ANNIE JOSET

3 ANURAKYV A

4 B I JOSEPH

5 DHINATA

6 Dr BETSY PAUL

7 Dr BOLIE
THERATTIL

8 Dr C P JAMES

9 Dr C THOMAS

JOHN

10 Dr CYRIL
GEORGE

" Dr DIASED

12 Dr Fr Babu KT

13 Dr Jaisri M
14 Dr JEEJA
THARAKAN

15 Dr K KJAMES

16 Dr LEEMATG

17 Dr LIBISON K B

18 Dr RAJESH K

19  DrRAJUCP

20 DrSHELLY
JOHNY

21 Dr SINTO
JACOB

Age

25

44

28

55

54

50

37

55

54

36

47

53

34

48

54

53

34

39

44

38

36

Designation

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Qualification

M.Sc(Phy)

LLM

NET

M.Sc.

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

25

270

25

359

347

331

108

365

337

a4

249

314

83

361

336

43

59

112

63

44

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

22-06-
2015

02-07-
2008

01-06-
2016

01-06-
1987

11-08-
1988

12-02-
1996

24-01-
2011

23-02-
1987

01-03-
1989

02-12-
2013

15-10-
1996

01-12-
2009
01-06-
2016

21-12-
2010

01-06-
1987

11-08-
1989

02-12-
2013

13-07-
2012

28-06-
2011

02-12-
2013

04-11-
2014

Leaving
Date

Associ
type

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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Dr SUNIL JOSE

Dr T KPIUS

Dr TOMY

FRANCIS

FEDRIC

JOSEPH

FIJI RAPHAEL

Fr ANTHONY P

\Y

HARI PRIYA

Helna k paul

HIMA PRABHA

JAIN

THERATTIL

JAISON JACOB

JAISON JOSE P

JESSY JOHN K

JINS VARKEY

jyothsna

abhilash

KAVITHA Z

LINNI WILSON

MELVIN LUKE

GEORGE

Miby thomas

MIDHACS

MIDHUN

CHANDRAN

NIMAA M

P VENUGOPAL

PHILO BINU

PRAVEEN P M

43

54

55

36

34

25

28

35

35

29

44

51

27

31

37

24

34

28

27

30

25

43

40

35

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc(Phy)

M. Phil

NET

NET

NET

M. Phil

M.A

NET

MCA

NET

M.COM

NET

NET

M.Sc.

NET

M.A

M({J: Masters of
Communication &
Journalism

M. Phil

NET

91

274

252

32

59

299

37

106

33

61

152

103

32

25

58

56

25

25

73

81

59

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-12-
2010

04-10-
1989

01-03-
1990

05-11-
2014

16-07-
2012

17-08-
2009

20-09-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-09-
2010

04-11-
2014

29-06-
2012

05-11-
2014

01-09-
1989

06-11-
2014

02-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

25-07-
2016

02-12-
2013

02-06-
2014

05-10-
2015

02-06-
2014

06-01-
2016

01-06-

2016

01-10-

2012

02-07-
2012

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre
Adhoc

Contre

Regule
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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RAGHUNATH R

RAINA JOSE

RAJALAKSHMY
p

RAJITHAA G

RAJU JOHN

RAVEESH R
VARRIER

RESHMA K
RESHMA K

JOSE

RINKU P M
ROJI KR

ROSE MARY
GEORGE P
SILPA JOSHY C
SUMANKUMAR
MS

SUSAN JOSHI
SYNA P
THULASI
VENUGOPAL

Uma devi p

VIDYA C NAIR

45

37

28

31

55

28

29

28

25

32

33

24

27

38

33

34

36

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MBA

NET

M.COM

NET

M.Sc.

NET

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.Sc(Phy)

108

76

60

59

324

32

53

48

48

108

54

84

71

77

48

57

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-11-
2016

24-03-
2011

25-07-
2016

29-06-
2012

19-09-
1990

12-11-
2014

01-07-
2013

17-11-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2014

13-07-
2011

12-08-
2015

01-01-
2017

01-11-
2010

31-08-
2014

01-01-
2015

01-06-
2014

01-10-
2012

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre
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